
HARLINGEN ISD INVITATIONAL

GOLF TOURNAMENT

BOYS RESULTS

TEAM RESULTS INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

1 Weslaco High A 285 - 292 = 577 *1 Zach Nittler (Weslaco High A) 73 - 69 = 142

2 Harlingen South 310 - 320 = 630 2 Adam Segura (Weslaco High A) 66 - 76 = 142

3 Los Fresnos 324 - 323 = 647 3 Nick Luna (Weslaco High A) 72 - 71 = 143

4 Harlingen High 347 - 331 = 678 4 Levi Bennett (Los Fresnos) 77 - 67 = 144

5 Weslaco High B 338 - 355 = 693 5 Sebastian Romero (Harlingen South) 72 - 75 = 147

6 Weslaco East 360 - 338 = 698 6 Levi Nittler (Weslaco High A) 74 - 76 = 150

7 PSJA High B 358 - 350 = 708 Hayes Garcia (Harlingen South) 74 - 76 = 150

8 San Benito 380 - 363 = 743 8 Jay Gomez (Los Fresnos) 73 - 78 = 151

9 Edinburg High 371 - 391 = 762 9 AJ Rincones (Harlingen High) 82 - 74 = 156

10 Edcouch-Elsa 506 - NS = NT 10 Dante Salinas (Edinburg Economeds)- ind 78 - 80 = 158

* - won scorecard playoff for 1st place

Date:  January 31-February 1, 2025 (Fri-Sat)

Field:  56 players

Course:  Tierra Santa (Weslaco)

Par:  72

Day 1:  Sunny and Calm   78°   5-8 mph

Day 2:  Sunny and Calm   77°   5-8 mph

 INDIVIDUAL PARTICIPANTS

6 MEDALISTS

INDIVIDUALS

41 David Longoria (Mercedes) 103 - 101 = 204

50 Jerimiah Ramirez (Mercedes) 118 - 122 = 240

42 Juan Garza (Mercedes) 97 - 108 = 205

47 Felix Sauceda (San Benito) 106 - 110 = 216

10 Dante Salinas (Edinburg Economedes) 78 - 80 = 158

dnf Leonel Garza (Edinburg Economedes) 117 - NS = NT



TEAM BY TEAM SCORES

10 TEAM PARTICIPANTS

1st Weslaco High A 2nd Harlingen South

3 Nick Luna 72 - 71 = 143 5 Sebastian Romero 72 - 75 = 147

2 Adam Segura 66 - 76 = 142 6 Hayes Garcia 74 - 76 = 150

1 Zach Nittler 73 - 69 = 142 19 Reese Garcia 86 - 85 = 171

13 Jared Diaz 82 - 80 = 162 33 Logan Tovias 96 - 91 = 187

6 Levi Nittler 74 - 76 = 150 13 David Escobedo 78 - 84 = 162

TEAM TOTAL:  285 - 292 = 577 TEAM TOTAL:  310 - 320 = 630

3rd Los Fresnos 4th Harlingen High

4 Levi Bennett 77 - 67 = 144 9 AJ Rincones 82 - 74 = 156

8 Jay Gomez 73 - 78 = 151 15 Hayden Swinnea 81 - 83 = 164

16 Marco Garza 84 - 85 = 169 11 Patricio Garza 79 - 80 = 159

32 Levi Lira 90 - 95 = 185 45 Troy Martinez 105 - 103 = 208

34 Sebastian Paez 96 - 93 = 189 44 Ashton Canales 113 - 94 = 207

TEAM TOTAL:  324 - 323 = 647 TEAM TOTAL:  347 - 331 = 678

5th Weslaco High B 6th Weslaco East

26 Jason Meza 95 - 85 = 180 17 Marcus Ortiz 86 - 84 = 170

12 Elian Silva 76 - 84 = 160 22 Daniel Galvan 89 - 85 = 174

20 Zeke Aldrete 82 - 91 = 173 30 Davian Gonzales 99 - 85 = 184

34 Brian Galindo 93 - 96 = 189 17 Eduardo Medina 86 - 84 = 170

28 Adam Espinoza 87 - 95 = 182 48 Joshua Garza 120 - 99 = 219

TEAM TOTAL:  338 - 355 = 693 TEAM TOTAL:  360 - 338 = 698

7th PSJA High B 8th San Benito 

dnf Dustyn Sandoval NS - 88 = NT 23 Raul Melendez 89 - 86 = 175

20 Isaac Dominguez 86 - 87 = 173 37 Joseph Tamez 97 - 93 = 190

24 Joseph Villarreal 92 - 85 = 177 30 Ryan Lugo 92 - 92 = 184

25 Joshua Alaniz 87 - 91 = 178 42 Mario Landin 113 - 92 = 205

29 Alejandro Rodriguez 93 - 90 = 183 38 John Davila 102 - 95 = 197

TEAM TOTAL:  358 - 350 = 708 TEAM TOTAL:  380 - 363 = 743

9th Edinburg High 10th Edcouch-Elsa

26 Austin Garcia 89 - 91 = 180 46 Matthew Hernandez 103 - 112 = 215

34 Nathan Guerra 91 - 98 = 189 48 Conner Wilson 109 - 110 = 219

40 Bryan Gonzalez 104 - 96 = 200 dnf Collin Gilnack 155 - NS = NT

dnf Roel Alaffa 100 - NS = NT dnf Luke Rebulcada 144 - NS = NT

38 Efren Tijerina 91 - 106 = 197 dnf Michael Guerra 150 - NS = NT

TEAM TOTAL:  371 - 391 = 762 TEAM TOTAL:  506 - NS = NT



INDIVIDUAL STANDINGS

PLAYER SCHOOL Day 1 Day 2 Total

1 Zach Nittler Weslaco High A 73 69 142

2 Adam Segura Weslaco High A 66 76 142

3 Nick Luna Weslaco High A 72 71 143

4 Levi Bennett Los Fresnos 77 67 144

5 Sebastian Romero Harlingen South 72 75 147

6 Levi Nittler Weslaco High A 74 76 150

Hayes Garcia Harlingen South 74 76 150

8 Jay Gomez Los Fresnos 73 78 151

9 AJ Rincones Harlingen High 82 74 156

10 Dante Salinas (ind) Edinburg Economedes 78 80 158

11 Patricio Garza Harlingen High 79 80 159

12 Elian Silva Weslaco High B 76 84 160

13 Jared Diaz Weslaco High A 82 80 162

David Escobedo Harlingen South 78 84 162

15 Hayden Swinnea Harlingen High 81 83 164

16 Marco Garza Los Fresnos 84 85 169

17 Marcus Ortiz Weslaco East 86 84 170

Eduardo Medina Weslaco East 86 84 170

19 Reese Garcia Harlingen South 86 85 171

20 Zeke Aldrete Weslaco High B 82 91 173

Isaac Dominguez PSJA High B 86 87 173

22 Daniel Galvan Weslaco East 89 85 174

23 Raul Melendez San Benito 89 86 175

24 Joseph Villarreal PSJA High B 92 85 177

25 Joshua Alaniz PSJA High B 87 91 178

26 Jason Meza Weslaco High B 95 85 180

Austin Garcia Edinburg High 89 91 180

28 Adam Espinoza Weslaco High B 87 95 182

29 Alejandro Rodriguez PSJA High B 93 90 183

30 Davian Gonzales Weslaco East 99 85 184

Ryan Lugo San Benito 92 92 184

32 Levi Lira Los Fresnos 90 95 185

33 Logan Tovias Harlingen South 96 91 187

34 Sebastian Paez Los Fresnos 96 93 189

Brian Galindo Weslaco High B 93 96 189

Nathan Guerra Edinburg High 91 98 189

37 Joseph Tamez San Benito 97 93 190

38 John Davila San Benito 102 95 197

Efren Tijerina Edinburg High 91 106 197

40 Bryan Gonzalez Edinburg High 104 96 200

41 David Longoria (ind) Mercedes 103 101 204

42 Mario Landin San Benito 113 92 205

Juan Garza (ind) Mercedes 97 108 205

44 Ashton Canales Harlingen High 113 94 207

45 Troy Martinez Harlingen High 105 103 208



46 Matthew Hernandez Edcouch-Elsa 103 112 215

47 Felix Sauceda (ind) San Benito 106 110 216

48 Joshua Garza Weslaco East 120 99 219

Conner Wilson Edcouch-Elsa 109 110 219

50 Jerimiah Ramirez (ind) Mercedes 118 122 240

dnf Dustyn Sandoval PSJA High B NS 88 NT

dnf Roel Alaffa Edinburg High 100 NS NT

dnf Collin Gilnack Edcouch-Elsa 155 NS NT

dnf Luke Rebulcada Edcouch-Elsa 144 NS NT

dnf Michael Guerra Edcouch-Elsa 150 NS NT

dnf Leonel Garza (ind) Edinburg Economedes 117 NS NT


